
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
FAR No. 1-A

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2022
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Department:
Agency/Entity:
Operating Unit:
Organization Code (UACS) :
Fund Cluster:

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
Professional Regulation Commission
Regional Office - XII
16 008 0300012
01 Regular Agency Fund
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

SUMMARY 0.00 10,686,890.91 10,686,890.91 0.00 420,890.91 0.00 10,266,000.00 10,686,890.91 1,648,418.57 6,677,072.67 0.00 0.00 8,325,491.24 1,138,198.57 4,929,795.69 0.00 0.00 6,067,994.26 0.00 2,361,399.67 2,257,496.98 0.00

I. CONTINUING APPROPRIATIONS 0.00 10,686,890.91 10,686,890.91 0.00 420,890.91 0.00 10,266,000.00 10,686,890.91 1,648,418.57 6,677,072.67 0.00 0.00 8,325,491.24 1,138,198.57 4,929,795.69 0.00 0.00 6,067,994.26 0.00 2,361,399.67 2,257,496.98 0.00

I. Agency Specific Budget 0.00 10,686,890.91 10,686,890.91 0.00 420,890.91 0.00 10,266,000.00 10,686,890.91 1,648,418.57 6,677,072.67 0.00 0.00 8,325,491.24 1,138,198.57 4,929,795.69 0.00 0.00 6,067,994.26 0.00 2,361,399.67 2,257,496.98 0.00

Maintenance and Other Operating
Expenses

0.00 10,686,890.91 10,686,890.91 0.00 420,890.91 0.00 10,266,000.00 10,686,890.91 1,648,418.57 6,677,072.67 0.00 0.00 8,325,491.24 1,138,198.57 4,929,795.69 0.00 0.00 6,067,994.26 0.00 2,361,399.67 2,257,496.98 0.00

Traveling Expenses 5020100000 0.00 22,325.52 22,325.52 0.00 22,325.52 0.00 0.00 22,325.52 0.00 17,793.00 0.00 0.00 17,793.00 0.00 17,793.00 0.00 0.00 17,793.00 0.00 4,532.52 0.00 0.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 22,325.52 22,325.52 0.00 22,325.52 0.00 0.00 22,325.52 0.00 17,793.00 0.00 0.00 17,793.00 0.00 17,793.00 0.00 0.00 17,793.00 0.00 4,532.52 0.00 0.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020300000 0.00 510,575.00 510,575.00 0.00 510,575.00 0.00 0.00 510,575.00 24,350.00 486,225.00 0.00 0.00 510,575.00 0.00 187,727.50 0.00 0.00 187,727.50 0.00 0.00 322,847.50 0.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 0.00 510,575.00 510,575.00 0.00 510,575.00 0.00 0.00 510,575.00 24,350.00 486,225.00 0.00 0.00 510,575.00 0.00 187,727.50 0.00 0.00 187,727.50 0.00 0.00 322,847.50 0.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 0.00 510,575.00 510,575.00 0.00 510,575.00 0.00 0.00 510,575.00 24,350.00 486,225.00 0.00 0.00 0.00510,575.00 187,727.50 0.00 0.00 187,727.50 0.00 0.00 322,847.50 0.00

Utility Expenses 5020400000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Water Expenses 5020401000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

General Services 5021200000 0.00 9,798,990.39 9,798,990.39 0.00 (36,009.61) 0.00 9,835,000.00 9,798,990.39 1,595,068.57 5,992,104.67 0.00 0.00 7,587,173.24 1,109,198.57 4,624,175.19 0.00 0.00 5,733,373.76 0.00 2,211,817.15 1,853,799.48 0.00

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 9,798,990.39 9,798,990.39 0.00 (36,009.61) 0.00 9,835,000.00 9,798,990.39 1,595,068.57 5,992,104.67 0.00 0.00 7,587,173.24 1,109,198.57 4,624,175.19 0.00 0.00 5,733,373.76 0.00 2,211,817.15 1,853,799.48 0.00

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 9,798,990.39 9,798,990.39 0.00 (36,009.61) 0.00 9,835,000.00 9,798,990.39 1,595,068.57 5,992,104.67 0.00 0.00 1,109,198.577,587,173.24 4,624,175.19 0.00 0.00 5,733,373.76 0.00 2,211,817.15 1,853,799.48 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029900000 0.00 355,000.00 355,000.00 0.00 (76,000.00) 0.00 431,000.00 355,000.00 29,000.00 180,950.00 0.00 0.00 209,950.00 29,000.00 100,100.00 0.00 0.00 129,100.00 0.00 145,050.00 80,850.00 0.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 355,000.00 355,000.00 0.00 (76,000.00) 0.00 431,000.00 355,000.00 29,000.00 180,950.00 0.00 0.00 209,950.00 29,000.00 100,100.00 0.00 0.00 129,100.00 0.00 145,050.00 80,850.00 0.00

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 0.00 355,000.00 355,000.00 0.00 (76,000.00) 0.00 431,000.00 355,000.00 29,000.00 180,950.00 0.00 0.00 29,000.00209,950.00 100,100.00 0.00 0.00 129,100.00 0.00 145,050.00 80,850.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 10,686,890.91 10,686,890.91 0.00 420,890.91 0.00 10,266,000.00 10,686,890.91 1,648,418.57 6,677,072.67 0.00 0.00 8,325,491.24 1,138,198.57 4,929,795.69 0.00 0.00 6,067,994.26 0.00 2,361,399.67 2,257,496.98 0.00
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